
Office Principal S.G.A.D. Government College, Tarn Taran 

Memo No. 1o7 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

SNo. 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN 

This is to certify that the following students of BCA 6" Semester 

have completed the project work under the guidance of their subject teachers. 

Roll No. Name of Student Project Title 

10722027107 Karanbir Singh 

10722027105 Gurpreet Kaur 

10722027106 Rupinder Kaur 

10722027107 Sanajana Puri 

Sneaker Station 

Fashion Fusion 

Fiverr 

Date : 2-s-23 
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